
 

3M™ FC/UPC SM Simplex Coupling 

Part Number 8211, 3M ID 80610742332, UPC 00051138119133  
 

 

 

 

Specifications  
Attribute Name  Value  

Brand  3M™  

China RoHS - 
Below MCV  

Yes  

Color  Silver Metallic  

Connector Type  FC/UPC/Simplex  

Fastener 
Orientation  

Adapter  

Mode Type  Singlemode  

RoHS 2011/65/EU 
Compliant  

Yes  

Solution for  
Access Network: FTTH/FTTB/CATV, Access Network: xDSL, Enterprise Network: Data 
Center, Enterprise Network: POLS, Long-haul/Metro Loop Network: CO/POP, Wireless 
Network: Backhaul  



Details  

 Compatible with all FC connectors 
 D-mount metal housing 
 Zirconia ceramic sleeve 
 Comes in metallic silver 
 RoHS 2011/65/EU Compliant 

3M™ Simplex Coupling 8211 is a threaded, FC/UPC singlemode coupling adapter. The connector reduces 
termination yield with an easy mounting and high-polishing procedure. 

The FC/PC connector maximizes termination yield through ease of mounting and a high performance polishing 
procedure. The three-piece connector design (connector, crimp ring, and boot) is mounted using the same 
simple process used for other 3M connectors. 

 


